
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 2-A

Start 7-15-15

2 soil 2 Finish 7-17-15
13 clay/rock 15
4 lime 19

44 shale 63
16 lime 79
18 shale 97
57 lime 154
8 shale 162         set 20’ of  7”
18 lime 180    ran 659.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
4 shale 184      cemented to surface

22 lime 206              66 sxs total 
181 shale 387
17 lime 404
56 shale 460
34 lime 494
30 shale 524
12 lime 536
14 shale 550
4 lime 554
13 shale 567
6 lime 573

27 shale 600
12 sandy shale 612 odor
10 oil sand 622 good  show
2 Dk sand 624

41 shale 665 T.D.


